

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

935. FA/544/2004 With CA/2893/2003
THE REGIONAL OFFICER, M I D C LATUR V/S PURUSHOTTAM MADHAVRAO JOSHI AND ORS.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr. C.R. Deshpande, Advocate for respondent No. 1A to 1I. Mr. V.H. Dighe, AGP for State.</p> <p>CORAM : T.V. NALAWADE, J. DATED : 10th December, 2015.</p> <p>PER COURT :</p> <p>1. The learned counsel for respondent submits that there are two more connected matters and they can be decided with the present matter. He is to give number. Stand over to 21.1.2016.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">[T.V. NALAWADE, J.]</p> <p>ssc/</p>