



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

8 FIRST APPEAL NO. 544 OF 2004

The Regional Officer, M I D C Latur

VERSUS

Purushottam Madhavrao Joshi And Ors.

...

Mr. S. S. Dande, Advocate for Appellant

Mr. S. G. Sangle, AGP for Respondents/State

Mr. C R Deshpande, Advocate for Respondents Nos.1(a) to 1(i)

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3404 OF 2016 IN FA/94/2008WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4720 OF 2014 IN

X-OBJST/7436/2014WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15886 OF 2016 IN FA/94/2008WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 94 OF 2008WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2893 OF 2003 IN FA/544/2004

....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 15.06.2026

PER COURT :-

1. First Appeal No.793 of 2005 be tagged with the present matters for final hearing. Stand over to 23.06.2026, first on board.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]